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7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:15

%:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

The meeting agenda lists all topics reasonably anticip

Woton of Carlisle
Office of
BOARD OF HEALTH
66 Westford Street
Carlisle, MA 01741

Tel.: (978) 369-0283
Fax: (978) 369-4521

Agenda
April 8,2014
7:00 PM
Minutes 3/11/1Y
Bills
Administrative Reports

Benfield Farms Development — Toby Kramer
e Operations and Maintenance Manual
e As-Built Review

Escrow Account

Issuance of Certificate of Compliance

-

New Business
s Bi-Apnual Well Testing — laboratory selection
e Great Brook Farm Ice Cream Stand — septic system update
«  Seasonal and Annual Food Establishment Inspection Reports

81 Russell Street
e Public Water Supply Application
e Right of First Refusal” — comments for Selectmen

Old Business
e Domestic and Geothermal Wells —Fees

ated by the Board of Health at the time of posting.

Additional topics not anticipated may be discussed at the meeting under the agenda item New Business

Meeiing Dates: 4/22/14, 298
Upcoming Dates: Tick Borne Disease Panel Discussion 4/3 0/14, 7-9, Lincoln School




